Aggeliki
Ahmed
Alicia
Alyssa
Alyssa
Amporn
Amporn
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasiia
Anastasiia
Andrea
Andrea
Anett
Anna
Anne
Anne
Annie
Anthony
Aram
Aram
Aranka
ASAMI
ASAMI
Aungkulee
Beverly Nue
Beverly Nue
Bogdan
Bogdan
Bratu
Bratu
Brian
Brian
Bruno
Bruno
Carine
Carine
Carita
Carita
Carole
Carole
Carrie
Carrie
Catherine
Catherine
Caydee
Caydee
Charlotte
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Christie
Christopher
Clarisse
Claudia
Cristina
Cristina
Cristina
Daniel Nedelcu
Danny
Danny
Déhlia
Déhlia
Denis
Deon
Deon
Dovyfdas

Karakosta Amarantidou
Elsayed gaber
Kilburn
Tinker
Tinker
Becker
Becker
Yecke Gude
Yecke Gude
Glukhenka
Glukhenka
Bird

Téthné Téth
Karpati
Tsankova
Breinberg
Breinberg
Deblois
Brain
Muradyan
Muradyan
Buban
KAMINO
KAMINO
Lawler
Jurolan
Jurolan
Budimir
Budimir
Petru-Silviu
Petru-Silviu
Norqvist
Norqvist
Greci

Greci
Maritano
Maritano
Hall-Schell
Hall-Schell
Condamine
Condamine
Deslippe
Deslippe
Cerezo
Cerezo
Scheidemantel
Scheidemantel
Manuel
Baudoin
Baudoin
Kuszik
Helou-Decos
Perrine
Pagnini
Boyle
In-Albon
In-Albon
Nedelcu
Jensen
Jensen
Lapeyrie
Lapeyrie
Bircic
Abdullah
Abdullah
Girdzitnas

Greece
Egypt

United States
United States
United States
Germany
Germany
United States
United States
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States
Hungary
Hungary
United Kingdom
Denmark
Denmark
Canada
Australia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Hungary
Japan

Japan
Ireland
Philippines
Philippines
Serbia
Serbia
Romania
Romania
Denmark
Denmark
France
France
France
France
United States
United States
France
France
Canada
Canada
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States
United States
France
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States
Puerto Rico
France

Italy

United States
Switzerland
Switzerland
Romania
Denmark
Denmark
France
France
Croatia
United States
United States
Lithuania

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Sports massage

Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Facial massage

Sports massage

Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Facial massage

Chair massage

Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Swedish massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Facial massage

Sports massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Sports massage

Chair massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Swedish massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Sports massage

Wellness massage

Facial massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Facial massage

Sports massage

Wellness massage

Sports massage

Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Wellness massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Wellness massage

Facial massage

Swedish massage

Chair massage

Swedish massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Swedish massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Swedish massage

55,20
52,00
61,20
55,25
50,00
67,00
60,33
60,20
51,25
64,40
63,75
53,00
51,89
74,00
74,00
66,25
65,75
55,80
55,40
54,50
48,40
45,56
51,67
45,75
60,60
63,25
55,67
68,80
58,20
61,00
52,33
49,00
44,60
52,33
44,20
58,40
47,50
58,20
48,60
73,40
65,78
57,60
56,80
66,00
61,40
50,80
45,20
64,00
67,60
56,00
59,40
56,00
59,60
55,80
53,50
62,75
59,00
64,67
71,25
68,00
75,80
69,33
59,78
63,80
59,83
52,50



Dovyfdas Girdzitnas Lithuania Freestyle massage - Western inspired 51,00
Dr. Surasak Jittavisutthikul Thailand Chair massage 77,75
Dr. Surasak Jittavisutthikul Thailand Free style massage (Western inspired) 70,00
Dragos Ardelean Romania Free style massage (Eastern inspired) 69,50
Dragos Ardelean Romania Thai massage 62,75
Drocan Cornelia Romania Wellness massage 78,20
Drocan Cornelia Romania Free style massage (Western inspired) 74,20
Eivina Leontjeva Lithuania Chair massage 61,00
Ekaterina Goloborodko Germany Facial massage 58,50
Ekaterina Kanonik Moldova Free style massage (Eastern inspired) 66,25
Eli McCutchen United States Wellness massage 61,40
Eli McCutchen United States Free style massage (Western inspired) 55,80
Emese Téth Hungary Freestyle massage - Western inspired 53,89
Emil Elefterov Bulgaria Freestyle massage - Western inspired 47,44
Emilija Butauskaite Lithuania Swedish massage 61,00
Erica Argano Italy Free style massage (Western inspired) 65,20
Erica Argano Italy Wellness massage 60,60
Erica Ryan Ireland Free style massage (Western inspired) 59,80
Erica Ryan Ireland Wellness massage 55,80
Eriks Prohorovs Ireland Sports massage 50,20
Florin Rebeca Romania Swedish massage 65,67
Francia Montano Israel Sports massage 45,40
Francis Goh Singapore Sports massage 45,44
Gabrielle & Benjamin Brousseau & Doucet Canada Freestyle massage - Western inspired 54,22
Gatis Goba Latvia Sports massage 61,40
Gatis Goba Latvia Free style massage (Western inspired) 59,60
Geinrikhson Nina Ukraine Free style massage (Western inspired) 51,40
George Ivanovic Denmark Freestyle massage - Western inspired 61,20
George Ivanovic Denmark Swedish massage 53,00
Gerda Venceviciaté-Danilevi¢iené Lithuania Chair massage 69,25
Gerda Venceviciaté-Danileviciené Lithuania Free style massage (Western inspired) 69,00
Gert Touvdal Larsen Denmark Sports massage 51,00
GIANNA Straulino Italy Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired 51,67
Giedre Dromantaite United Kingdom Swedish massage 68,25
Giedre Dromantaite United Kingdom Thai massage 61,25
Gogutsa Khoperia Georgia Freestyle massage - Western inspired 74,40
Gogutsa Khoperia Georgia Facial massage 55,50
Gulmira Abakova Kazakhstan Facial massage 52,00
Gydngyi Téth-Vas Hungary Free style massage (Western inspired) 46,60
Hangyeol Kim Korea, South Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired 62,50
Hangyeol Kim Korea, South Facial massage 57,75
Hayato Shinoda Japan Freestyle massage - Western inspired 60,40
Howard Mermelstein United States Sports massage 56,00
Howard Mermelstein United States Wellness massage 50,80
Huei ping Tsai Taiwan Sports massage 63,00
Idan Meiri Israel Freestyle massage - Western inspired 64,60
Idan Meiri Israel Sports massage 51,60
lonela Colesnic Moldova Facial massage 66,25
Irina Geyman Germany Facial massage 59,25
IVANA Valli Italy Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired 51,67
Ivaylo Kunev Bulgaria Swedish massage 52,33
Jacques Humpich Poullard France Free style massage (Eastern inspired) 63,75
Janet Stevens United Kingdom Freestyle massage - Western inspired 59,00
Janet Stevens United Kingdom Swedish massage 56,00
Javier Llorens Norway Freestyle massage - Western inspired 57,40
Javier Llorens Norway Wellness massage 52,40
Jeeraphon Ratcharak Thailand Thai massage 71,25
Jeeraphon Ratcharak Thailand Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired 66,00
Jeff Moredock Australia Freestyle massage - Western inspired 46,89
Jeillen Paisik Malaysia Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired 53,33
Jennifer Wagner Sweden Swedish massage 48,33
Jennifer Wagner Sweden Free style massage (Western inspired) 47,60
Jessica Matitaputtij Netherlands Free style massage (Eastern inspired) 69,50
Jessie BREARD France Wellness massage 68,60
Jessie BREARD France Sports massage 53,60

Jody Bickle United States Freestyle massage - Western inspired 61,40



Jody

John

John
Jovana
Jovana
Justin
Justin
Katalin
Katalin
Katalin
Katalin
Katherine
Katherine
Kathryn
Kathryn
Katrina Yu Tung
Khan

Khan
Kittirat
Kittirat
Kiyah
Kiyah
Kotchakorn
Kotchakorn
Kris

Kris

Krista
Krista
Kristina
Lene

Leo

Leo

Lina

Lina
Lina-Quynh
Lina-Quynh
Line

Line
Lise-Lotte
Lise-Lotte
Liutauras
Liutauras
Ludovic
Ludovic
Luisa

Luisa
Mahassen
Marco
Marco
MARI
Maria
Marie-Andrée
Marie-Christine
Marie-Christine
Marieppan
Marieppan
Mariia
Mariko
Mariko
Marine
Marine
MARKETA
Marylise
Marylise
Matei
Matthew

Bickle
Leslye
Leslye
Ivanovi¢
Ivanovi¢
PONCET
PONCET
Beres
Beres
Puskas
Puskas
Stine
Stine
Kevorkian
Kevorkian
Wong
Sorin
Sorin
Anekwitee
Anekwitee
Edwards
Edwards
Isaksen
Isaksen
Thomasberg
Thomasberg
Harris
Harris
Vitkauskiené
Isalin

Fey

Fey
Pateckaite
Pateckaite
DOAN
DOAN
Beske
Beske
Carlsson
Carlsson
Zube
Zube
Maire
Maire
Vargas
Vargas
Alajou
Bernabei
Bernabei
FUNATSU
Bozzano
Maltais
Hachem
Hachem

Ramesh Kumar (William)
Ramesh Kumar (William)

Mitina

Ishino

Ishino

JONDA

JONDA
BOHUNKOVA
Tanvet-Olax
Tanvet-Olax
Cosmina Florina
Armstrong

United States
Chile

Chile

Serbia

Serbia

France

France

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Germany
Germany
Norway
Norway

United States
United States
Norway
Norway

United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Lithuania
Lithuania
Vietnam
Vietnam
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Lithuania
Lithuania
France

France

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

Israel

Italy

Italy

Japan
Portugal
Canada
Lebanon
Lebanon
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Ukraine
Japan
Japan
France
France
Czech Republic
France
France
Romania
Ireland

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Sports massage

Chair massage

Sports massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Thai massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Thai massage

Facial massage

Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Swedish massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Swedish massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Facial massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Swedish massage

Facial massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Facial massage

Sports massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Facial massage

Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Chair massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Sports massage

Wellness massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Facial Massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)

59,40
65,00
53,20
59,20
57,00
63,20
56,40
53,80
50,60
75,60
72,40
55,00
48,00
62,75
50,80
54,25
51,25
50,60
66,00
53,00
62,50
55,60
59,83
55,75
69,00
62,60
76,60
68,20
67,80
54,33
69,00
62,60
58,80
51,75
73,00
55,75
56,75
48,00
47,60
43,33
55,20
52,83
67,60
62,00
78,60
58,80
52,25
52,20
49,80
55,75
61,56
57,60
58,40
58,00
66,25
57,75
58,33
61,17
56,40
61,60
46,00
54,40
63,20
57,25
60,78
57,00



Matthew
Melissa
Melissa
Michael
Michael
Mihai

Mile
Nadine
Nadine
Nadja
Nadja
Naho
Naho
Nanuli
Natalja
Natascia
Natascia
Natthiya
Natthiya
Nevena
Nevena
Nicolae
Nicolae
Nicole

Ole

Ole

Olena
Olena

Olga

Olga

Olga

PALL ANNA
Patrick
Patrick
Paul E.
Paul E.
Pauline
Pauline
Pelle
Phakkhawan
Phakkhawan
Phiane
Phiane

Pia

Pia
Piyawadee
Piyawadee
Quinn
Quinn
Raluca
RAMI
Randall
Randall
Rapats
Raymond
Raymond
Ricardo
Ricardo
Richthachan
Richthachan
Riko

Riko
Rungnapha
Rungnapha
Safet

Safet

Armstrong
Strautman
Strautman
Pedersen
Strautman
Noroc
Pandza
Stark Chognon
Stark Chognon
Blank
Blank
Kimball
Kimball
Kipiani
Mockiené
Bussolo
Bussolo
Saurin
Saurin
Doganiji¢
Doganiji¢
Prip

Prip
Koehler
Kriiger
Kriiger
Chervoniashcha
Chervoniashcha
Sinke
Sinke
Solonyna
MARIA
Decraen
Decraen
Duke IlI
Duke IlI
Lemaire
Lemaire
Nicolaisen
Sukananchotikun
Sukananchotikun
Duquet
Duquet
Henriksen
Henriksen
Bangsri
Bangsri
Walker
Walker
Hada
SWAID
Waddell
Waddell
Offermann
Adolphus
Adolphus
Florez
Florez
Mavong
Mavong
Chirito
Chirito
Angkab
Angkab
Kurtaj
Kurtaj

Ireland
United States
United States
Denmark
United States
Germany
Croatia
France
France

New Zealand
New Zealand
United States
United States
Georgia
Lithuania
Italy

Italy
Germany
Germany
Serbia
Serbia
Romania
Romania
United States
Germany
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Latvia

Latvia
Ukraine
Romania
Belgium
Belgium
United States
United States
France
France
Denmark
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Canada
Canada
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
United States
United States
Romania
Israel

United States
United States
Switzerland
Australia
Australia
Peru

Peru
Thailand
Thailand
United States
United States
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany
Germany

Sports massage

Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Facial massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Swedish massage

Sports massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Wellness massage

Facial massage

Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Facial massage

Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Facial massage

Facial massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Wellness massage

Facial massage

Swedish massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Thai massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Facial Massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Facial massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Thai massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Thai massage

Swedish massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired

55,00
76,33
61,40
59,25
61,40
69,67
55,40
73,80
64,00
55,40
53,20
62,80
56,60
52,50
55,75
70,80
63,17
71,00
64,50
65,00
51,20
66,00
60,80
69,38
56,40
54,00
63,20
61,00
62,60
59,50
57,50
60,60
71,40
58,50
69,60
56,60
54,20
51,00
43,00
65,80
53,00
71,80
67,00
57,75
52,80
64,67
59,50
63,40
55,60
58,75
48,60
60,40
52,00
74,75
54,00
49,00
59,00
55,75
66,83
61,40
67,67
63,25
54,50
52,75
66,50
57,00



Sandradura Amal
Sandradura Amal
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sergio
Shawn
Sheetal
Silvia
Simona
Siriphon
Siriphon
Song
Song
Sonia Elena
Sterling
Sterling
Steven
Stijn

Stijn
Sudawan
Sudawan
Sukunya Tui
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Tamer
Tamer
Tanapatr
Tanapatr
Tara

Tara
Tatiana
Tatiana
TERESA
TERESA
Thanakorn
Thanakorn
Thatsawan ( Nikki )
Thatsawan ( Nikki )
Till

Till

TJ

TJ

Tony
Tony
Travis
Travis
Ulyana
Ulyana
Valeri
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vaya
Vaya
Vesta
Vesta
Victor
Victor
Wanrawee
Wanrawee

DE SILVA
DE SILVA
Hazelwood
Hazelwood
Hummel
Skovgaard
Skovgaard
Wigham
Wigham
Lonardo
Stewart
Sehgal
Ghidoni
Ciocanel
Welch
Welch
Yumi

Yumi
Danila Prisacariu
Gordon
Gordon
Salters
Bijnens
Bijnens
Breuer
Breuer

Le Bras
Chalker
Chalker

Le

Le

Karkar
Karkar
Warasomboon
Warasomboon
Colegrove
Colegrove
Obrc

Obrc
SOPRANO
SOPRANO
Buch

Buch
Hofford
Hofford
Heeg
Heeg
Fisher
Fisher
Bethel
Bethel
Stansbury
Stansbury
Pilunts
Pilunts
Loukianovets
Cuvelier
Gongalinho
Jansen
Jansen
Bartelsman
Bartelsman
Yekini
Yekini
Wichit
Wichit

France
France
United States
United States
Switzerland
Denmark
Denmark
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Switzerland
United States
India

Italy
Romania
Wales

Wales

Korea, South
Korea, South
Romania
United States
United States
United States
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Germany
France
United States
United States
United States
United States
Israel

Israel
Thailand
Thailand
United States
United States
Switzerland
Switzerland
Italy

Italy
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
United States
France
Portugal
Belgium
Belgium
Lithuania
Lithuania
Italy

Italy
Thailand
Thailand

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Sports massage

Sports massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Sports massage

Swedish massage

Sports massage

Facial massage

Chair massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Chair massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Swedish massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Wellness massage

Wellness massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Wellness massage

Swedish massage

Sports massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Chair massage

Thai massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Wellness massage

Facial massage

Facial massage

Wellness massage

Chair massage

Swedish massage

Chair massage

Facial massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Thai massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Chair massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Swedish massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Facial massage

Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Swedish massage

Swedish massage

Sports massage

Swedish massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Free style massage (Western inspired)
Thai massage

Chair massage

53,50
50,80
63,33
60,60
56,00
63,25
55,20
75,60
59,80
59,33
63,11
54,75
62,11
64,00
74,50
75,00
70,40
61,20
52,00
59,20
47,75
60,00
69,75
64,40
77,20
59,17
71,00
55,80
49,00
59,50
50,80
72,67
59,00
72,00
64,25
58,60
58,25
64,25
59,40
66,00
59,25
65,00
57,00
63,40
56,80
66,83
58,75
60,20
58,60
64,50
57,20
57,33
56,00
61,67
56,25
66,00
73,60
63,00
59,25
54,40
65,00
57,25
58,67
40,60
72,50
68,75



Wim

Wim
Wimolwan
Wimolwan
Yevgeniya
Yevheniia
Ying

Ying
Yukimi
Yuniat
Yuniat
Yupa
Yupa
YUUKA
yuwadee
Zaharinka

Stultiens
Stultiens
Nildum
Nildum
Bergaliyeva
Kuzmenko
Williams
Williams
Taniguchi
Irawati
Irawati
Jiamsranoi
Jiamsranoi
HOKAO
jarmeus
Nedelcheva

Belgium
Belgium
United States
United States
Kazakhstan
Ukraine
Australia
Australia
Japan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand
Thailand
Japan
Sweden
Bulgaria

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Wellness massage

Thai massage

Wellness massage

Free style massage (Eastern inspired)
Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Thai massage

Sports massage

Freestyle massage - Western inspired
Chair massage

Free style massage (Western inspired)
Wellness massage

Sports massage

Facial massage

Freestyle massage - Eastern inspired
Wellness massage

70,00
63,60
68,00
52,00
67,50
64,83
71,75
53,60
60,56
58,50
55,20
64,20
49,20
57,00
58,33
62,78



